Key Runners Summary for Monday, 9 August 2021 at 6:53 am.

Horse

Carlingford

Deep Dive
Howlowcanyougo
Mason's Chance
Molten

Date

10 Aug
9Aug
9 Aug
10 Aug
10Aug

Race

Broome #6
Turffontein #1
Goulburn #7
Mackay #6
Broome #6

Score/ Barrier
Starts

U1 4
4/2 4
2/1 4
2/1 5
2/1 12

Fred
Factor

-0.9

0.9
-9.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score
51
4.0
6.9
12
152

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Vaue Emerg Horse Date
Factor
1 8.9 3.1 Onslaught 9Aug
0 10.0 4.0 Pembroke Castle 10Aug
2 4.9 Stevie's Wonder 10 Aug

-3 13.8 -4.8 The Mobot 10Aug
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Race

bet365 Mildura #7
Broome #6

Broome #7

Ballarat Synthetic #5

Score/
Starts
211
171
211
21

Barrier

PN

Fred
Factor
0.9
-46.5
-2.7
-35

Months
Idle

Form
Score
189
-435
53
-1.5

BLP

-a4
1
-2

Value

54.5
117
125

Emerg
Factor
16.9
-45.5
43
-25
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